City Owned Properties - Occupied Units

as of 11/18/2011

Ald. Unit Address Full Property Address Key No. Property Type
1 4120 North 14th Street 4120 North 14th Street 2440808000 Single Family
1 4028 North 17th Street 4028-30 North 17th Street 2440692000 Duplex

1 4194  North 21st Street. 4194 North 21st Street 2452016000 Single Family
1 4233 North 21st Street 4233 North 21st Street 2450127000 Single Family
1 4912  North 22nd Street 4912 North 22nd Street 2061616000 Single Family
1 4744 North 23rd Street 4744 North 23rd Street 2310241000 Single Family
1 4471 North 25th Street 4471 North 25th Street 2310073000 Single Family
1 4558 North 26th Street 4558 North 26th Street 2311046000 Single Family
1 4461 North 29th Street 4461 North 29th Street 2300017000 Single Family
1 5061 North 31st Street 5061 North 31st Street 2070206000 Single Family
1 4830 North 39th Street 4830 North 39th Street 2080610000 Single Family
1 6066 North 39th Street 6066 North 39th Street 1580343000 Single Family
1 5029 North 41st Street 5029 North 41st Street 2080192000 Single Family
1 4967 North Teutonia Avenu 4965-67 North Teutonia Avenue 2070679000 Duplex

1 3523 West Vilard Avenu 3523 West Villard Avenue 1920833000 Commercial
2 3909 North 58th Street 3909 North 58th Street 2660011000 Single Family
2 4893 North 66th Street 4893 North 66th Street 2110650000 Single Family
2 5826 North 66th Street 5826 North 66th Street 1740633000 Single Family
2 6909 West Caldwell Court 6909 West Caldwell Court 1880784000 Single Family
2 7240 West Grantosa Drive 7240 West Grantosa Drive 1880454100 Single Family
2 8720 West Lynx Avenu 8720 West Lynx Avenue 1520116000 Single Family
2 8711 West Thurston Avenu 8711-13 West Thurston Avenue 1770084000 Duplex

3 2451 North Booth Street 2451 North Booth Street 3211369000 Single Family
3 2322 North Holton Street 2320-22 North Holton Street 3211211000 Duplex & Single
3  2320A North Holton Street 2320-22 North Holton Street 3211211000 Duplex & Single
3 2825A North Humboldt Bivd. 2825 North Humboldt Bivd. 3140163000 Duplex

3 2825 North Humboldt Bivd. 2825 North Humboldt Bivd. 3140163000 Duplex

3 1625 North Warren  Avenu 1625 North Warren Avenue 3590657000 Single Family
4 1328 North 22nd Street 1328-30 North 22nd Street 3641314100 Duplex

4 1330 North 22nd Street 1328-30 North 22nd Street 3641314100 Duplex

4 1205 North 30th Street 1205 North 30th Street a/k/a 3651483000 Duplex

4 3002 West Juneau Avenu 3002 West Juneau Avenue a/k/a 3651483000 Duplex

4 3023 West Viiet Street 3023-25 West Viiet Street 3650045100 Duplex

4 3025 West Vit Street 3023-25 West Viiet Street 3650045100 Duplex

5 4562 North 77th Street 4562 North 77th Street 2240647000 Single Family
5 4965 North 88th Street 4965 North 88th Street 2140173000 Single Family
6 3037 North 1st Street 3037 North 1st Street 313-0818-  Duplex

6 3714 North 2nd Lane 3714 North 2nd Lane 2739994000 Single Family
6 2429A North 2nd Street 2429 North 2nd Street 3220770000 Duplex

6 2861 North 2nd Street 2861-63 North 2nd Street 3131378000 Duplex

6 3025 North 6th Street 3025-27 North 6th Street 3121536000 Duplex

6 3027 North 6th Street 3025-27 North 6th Street 31215636000 Duplex

6 3843A North 6th Street 3843 North 6th Street 2721233000 Duplex

6 2968 North Sth Street 2968 North Sth Street 3121318000 Single Family
6 3150 North 9th Street 3150 North 9th Street 2831226000 Single Family
6 3150 North 9th Street (U 3150 North 9th Street 2831226000 Single Family
6 3737A North 10th Street 3737 North 10th Street 2720507000 Duplex



NNNSNANSNANANAANOODOITOIIDIIDDADDDDODIDOODOIDIIDIDIIDIDIDDDIOINDIII IO OO O G

3335
2975
2979
2857A
3036
3347
3760A
2914
3224
3412
3414
2904
3707
3707A
2945
3353
3105A
3105
3636
3527
3703
3377
3924A
3924
3235
830
2147
2235A
3267
3345
1945
2337
2339
301
2202A
22028
1020
2979
3897
3893-
3556
320
2934
3373
3371
3876
3219
3635
3817-
3066
2951
2969A

North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
West
North
North
North
North
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
North
North
North
North
West
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North

11th
12th
12th
13th
13th
13th
13th
14th
14th
15th
15th
16th
16th
16th
17th
17th
20th
20th
21st
22nd
22nd
23rd
24th
24th
Achilles
Atkinson
Buffum
Buffum
Buffum
Buffum
Finn
Hopkins
Hopkins
Keefe
Keefe
Keefe
Nash
Palmer
Port
Port
Teutonia
Vienna
24th
25th
25th
25th
26th
26th
27th
28th
29th
29th

Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Avenu
Street
Street
Street
Street
Place

Street
Street
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Street
Street
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street

3335 North 11th Street
2975-79 North 12th Street
2975-79 North 12th Street
2857 North 13th Street
3036 North 13th Street
3347 North 13th Street
3760 North 13th Street
2914 North 14th Street
3222 North 14th Street
3412-14 North 15th Street
3412-14 North 15th Street
2904 North 16th Street
3707 North 16th Street
3707 North 16th Street
2945-47 North 17th Street
3353 North 17th Street
3105 North 20th Street
3105 North 20th Street
3636 North 21st Street
3527 North 22nd Street
3703 North 22nd Street
3377 North 23rd Street
3924 North 24th Street
3924 North 24th Street
3235 North Achilles Street
830 West Atkinson Avenue
2147 North Buffum Street
2233-35 North Buffum Street
3267 North Buffum Street
3345 North Buffum Street
1945-47 West Finn Place
2337-39 West Hopkins Street
2337-39 West Hopkins Street
301 West Keefe Avenue
2202 West Keefe Avenue
2202 West Keefe Avenue
1020 West Nash Street
2979 North Paimer Street

3893-97 North Port Washington
3893-97 North Port Washington
3554-56 North Teutonia Avenue

320 West Vienna Avenue
2934 North 24th Street
3371-73 North 25th Street
3371-73 North 25th Street
3876 North 25th Street
3219 North 26th Street
3635 North 26th Street
3817 North 27th Street
3066 North 28th Street
2951 North 29th Street
2969-71 North 29th Street

2842142000

2830240000
3129954000
3129954000
3113106100
3123308000
2722423000
3111052000
2841007100
2842113000
2842113000
3111403000
2710915000
2710915000
3111358000
2841705000
2850212000
2850212000
2851612000
2701315000
2701461000
2851384000
2701940000
2701940000
2821830000
2722210000
3540090000
3540066000
2819997000
2811616000
2711046000
2851006000
2851006000
2820426000
2701318000
2701318000
2720517000
3130535000
2722582000
2722582000
2711617000
2731415000
3101006000
2851117100
2851117100
2701006000
2850783000
2700125000
2690209000
3090134000
3090206000
3090201000

Duplex
Com/Res
Com/Res
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Single Family -2
Singie Family -2
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Tavern
Duplex
Multi-Family
Duplex
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Com/Res
Mutti-Family
Muiti-Family
Single Family
Day Care Center
Com/Res
Com/Res
Muiti-Family
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex



©OWOOOMOMO®MOO=~=~NNNSNSNSNSNSNNNNNNN

3247
3923
4420
4604
4345
3847
3825
3235
3615
5105
5064
3616
2508
2510
4313

725
723
1920
3026
1744
8848-D
9001-B
6221
2753
2749A
2749
2917
5016
2331
1547
1908-A
1222
1723
1151
318A
2322
2740
2846
2864
2330
2331
2331B
2634
2043
2725
2651
2651A
2053
2229
1925
1903

North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
West
West
West
North
South
South
West
West
South
North
North
West
North
North
North
North
West
South
South
South
South
South
West
East
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North

29th
30th
37th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
50th
55th
56th
60th
Concordia
Concordia
Fond du
Sherman
26th
26th
Burnham
Mitchell
Pearl
95th
Swan
Thurston
50th
51st
51st
60th
Center
34th

8th

12th

15th

15th
Windlake
Schiller
9th

10th
10th

11th
19th
19th
19th
18th
21st
23rd
24th
24th
24th
25th
26th
27th

Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Bivd.
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Road
Avenu
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Place
Place
Avenu
Street
Street
Street
Street
Lane
Street
Street
Street
Street
Lane
Street
Place
Place
Street
Street
Street
Street

1s

3247 North 29th Street

3923 North 30th Street
4420-22 North 37th Street
4604 North 37th Street

4345 North 38th Street

3847 North 39th Street

3825 North 40th Street
3235-A North 41st Street
3615 North 50th Street

5105 North 55th Street

5064 North 56th Street

3616 North 60th Street

2508 West Concordia Avenue
2508 West Concordia Avenue
4313-15 West Fond du Lac
3200-10 North Sherman Blvd.
723-25 South 26th Street
723-25 South 26th Street
1920 West Burnham Street
3026 West Mitchell Street
1744 South Pearl Street
8848-D North 95th Street
9001-B North Swan Road
6221-23 West Thurston Avenue
2751-53 North 50th Street
2749 North 51st Street

2749 North 51st Street

2919 North 60th Street
5016-18 West Center Street
2331 South 34th Street
1545-47 South 8th Street
1908-A South 12th Street
1222 South 15th Place

1723 South 15th Place

1151 West Windlake Avenue
318 East Schiller Street
2322 North 9th Street

2740 North 10th Street
2846-48 North 10th Street
2864 North 11th Lane

2330 North 19th Street
2331-33 North 19th Street
2331-33 North 19th Street
2634 North 19th Street

2043 North 21st Lane

2725 North 23rd Street

2651 North 24th Place

2651 North 24th Place
2051-53 North 24th Street
2229 North 25th Street

1925 North 26th Street
1903-05 North 27th Street

2861053100

2690138000

2290514000
2291009000
2479945000
2681509000
2680317000
2870061100

2670996000

2100388000
2100313000
2660668000
2852224100
2852224100
2670686100
2870146000
4341724000
4341724000
4601726000
4581255000
4601710000
0340332000
0341052000
1749983100
3070206000
3061389000
3061389000
3050090000
3070215000
4940470111
4611098000
4680036000
4332221000
4690512000
4689950000
5050614000
3231424000
3121209000
3122459000
3122203000
3241563000
3241518000
3241518000
3240889000
3502718000
3100404000
3251343100
3251343100
3502417000
3502034000
3501210000
3490917000

Single Family
Single Family
Duplex
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Com/Res
Duplex - 2
Duplex
Duplex
Singie Family
Single Family
Single Family
Condominium
Condominium
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Com/Res
Single Family
Duplex
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Duplex
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex - 2
Duplex - 2
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Duplex



15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
156
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1905
2436
2434
2452
2538
2538A
2238
1908
2134
2134
2754
2610
2524
25667
2569
2236
2236
2362
25857
2455
2640
2126
2552
3020
1028
3044
3223B
3223
3221
4136
2546
2828
1369
1829
5475

North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
North
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
North

27th
29th
29th
29th
29th
29th
33rd
34th
34th
34th
34th
35th
38th
38th
38th
39th
39th
44th
44th
47th
47th
49th
Fond du
Fond du
Hadley
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Medford
Meinecke
North
Wright
56th

Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Avenu
Avenu
Street
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Avenu
Street
Street

1903-05 North 27th Street
2434-36 North 29th Street
2434-36 North 29th Street
2452-54 North 29th Street
2538 North 29th Street
2538 North 29th Street
2238 North 33rd Street
1908-10 North 34th Street
2134 North 34th Street
2134 North 34th Street
2754 North 34th Street
2610 North 35th Street
2524-26 North 38th Street
2567-69 North 38th Street
2567-69 North 38th Street
2236 North 39th Street
2236 North 39th Street
2362-64 North 44th Street
2557 North 44th Street
2455 North 47th Street
2638-40 North 47th Street
2126 North 49th Street
2552-54 West Fond du Lac

3020 West Fond du Lac Avenue

1028 West Hadley Street
3044 West Lisbon Avenue

3221-23 West Lisbon Avenue
3221-23 West Lisbon Avenue
3221-23 West Lisbon Avenue

4136 West Lisbon Avenue

2546-48 West Medford Avenue
2828 West Meinecke Avenue

1369 West North Avenue

1829-31 West Wright Street

5475 North 56th Street

3490917000
3261228000
3261228000
3261224000
3261125000
3261125000
3490218100
3491573110
3490319000
3490319000
3090831000
3261424100
3271638000
3271042000
3271042000
3480974000
3480974000
3280604000
3280764000
3280003000
3281686000
3471117000
3251435000
3090682000
3122446000
3490734100
3491313000
3491313000
3491313000
3480752000
3250070000
3261235000
3522047000
3241573000
1909695000

Duplex
Duplex
Duplex

Duplex

Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Duplex
Single Family
Com/Res
Auto Repair Shop
Single Family
Auto Repair Shop
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family
Duplex & Single
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Single Family



