## City Owned Properties - Occupied Units as of 11/18/2011

==	Unit Ac	idress				Full Property Address	Key No.	<b>Property Type</b>
1	4120	North	14th	Street		4120 North 14th Street	2440808000	Single Family
	4028	North	17th	Street		4028-30 North 17th Street	2440692000	Duplex
	4194	North	21st	Street		4194 North 21st Street	2452016000	Single Family
	4233	North	21st	Street		4233 North 21st Street	2450127000	Single Family
	4912	North	22nd	Street		4912 North 22nd Street	2061616000	Single Family
	4744	North	23rd	Street		4744 North 23rd Street	2310241000	Single Family
	4471	North	25th	Street		4471 North 25th Street	2310073000	Single Family
	4558	North	26th	Street		4558 North 26th Street	2311046000	Single Family
	4461	North	29th	Street		4461 North 29th Street	2300017000	Single Family
	5061	North	31st	Street		5061 North 31st Street	2070206000	Single Family
	4830	North	39th	Street		4830 North 39th Street	2080610000	Single Family
	6066	North	39th	Street		6066 North 39th Street	1580343000	Single Family
	5029	North	41st	Street		5029 North 41st Street	2080192000	Single Family
	4967	North	Teutonia	Avenu		4965-67 North Teutonia Avenue	2070679000	Duplex
	3523	West	Villard	Avenu		3523 West Villard Avenue	1920833000	Commercial
	3909	North	58th	Street		3909 North 58th Street	2660011000	Single Family
	4893	North	66th	Street		4893 North 66th Street	2110650000	Single Family
	5826	North	66th	Street		5826 North 66th Street	1740633000	Single Family
	6909	West	Caldwell	Court		6909 West Caldwell Court	1880784000	Single Family
	7240	West	Grantosa	Drive		7240 West Grantosa Drive	1880454100	Single Family
	8720	West	Lynx	Avenu		8720 West Lynx Avenue	1520116000	Single Family
	8711	West	Thurston	Avenu		8711-13 West Thurston Avenue	1770084000	Duplex
	2451	North	Booth	Street		2451 North Booth Street	3211369000	Single Family
	2322	North	Holton	Street		2320-22 North Holton Street	3211211000	Duplex & Singl
	2320A	North	Holton	Street		2320-22 North Holton Street	3211211000	Duplex & Single
	2825A	North	Humboldt			2825 North Humboldt Blvd.	3140163000	Duplex & Singi
	2825	North	Humboldt	Blvd.		2825 North Humboldt Blvd.	3140163000	10 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
	1625	North	Warren	20.0		1625 North Warren Avenue	3590657000	Duplex
	1328	North	22nd	Avenu Street		1328-30 North 22nd Street	region to the comment of the foreign or with the com-	Single Family
			22nd 22nd			the state of the second contract the second contract to the second c	3641314100	Duplex
	1330	North		Street		1328-30 North 22nd Street	3641314100	Duplex
	1205	North	30th	Street		1205 North 30th Street a/k/a	3651483000	Duplex
	3002	West	Juneau	Avenu		3002 West Juneau Avenue a/k/a	3651483000	Duplex
	3023	West	Vijet	Street		3023-25 West Vliet Street	3650045100	Duplex
	3025	West	Vliet	Street		3023-25 West Vliet Street	3650045100	Duplex
	4562	North	77th	Street	Ε.	4562 North 77th Street		Single Family
	4965	North	88th	Street		4965 North 88th Street		Single Family
	3037	North	1st	Street		3037 North 1st Street	313-0818-	Duplex
	3714	North	2nd	Lane		3714 North 2nd Lane	2739994000	Single Family
	2429A	North	2nd	Street		2429 North 2nd Street	3220770000	Duplex
	2861	North	2nd	Street	90.0	2861-63 North 2nd Street	3131378000	Duplex
	3025	North	6th	Street		3025-27 North 6th Street	3121536000	Duplex
	3027	North	6th	Street		3025-27 North 6th Street	3121536000	Duplex
	3843A	North	6th	Street		3843 North 6th Street	2721233000	Duplex
	2968	North	9th	Street		2968 North 9th Street	3121318000	Single Family
	3150	North	9th	Street		3150 North 9th Street	2831226000	Single Family
	3150	North	9th	Street	(U	3150 North 9th Street	2831226000	Single Family
	3737A	North	10th	Street		3737 North 10th Street	2720507000	Duplex

6	3335	North	11th	Street	3335 North 11th Street	2830240000	Duplex
6	2975	North	12th	Street	2975-79 North 12th Street	3129954000	Com/Res
6	2979	North	12th	Street	2975-79 North 12th Street	3129954000	Com/Res
6	2857A	North	13th	Street	2857 North 13th Street	3113106100	Single Family
6	3036	North	13th	Street	3036 North 13th Street	3123308000	Single Family
6	3347	North	13th	Street	3347 North 13th Street	2842142000	Single Family
6	3760A	North	13th	Street	3760 North 13th Street	2722423000	Duplex
6	2914	North	14th	Street	2914 North 14th Street	3111052000	Duplex
6	3224	North	14th	Street	3222 North 14th Street	2841007100	Duplex
6	3412	North	15th	Street	3412-14 North 15th Street	2842113000	Duplex
6	3414	North	15th	Street	3412-14 North 15th Street	2842113000	Duplex
6	2904	North	16th	Street	2904 North 16th Street	3111403000	Single Family
6	3707	North	16th	Street	3707 North 16th Street	2710915000	Duplex
6	3707A	North	16th	Street	3707 North 16th Street	2710915000	Duplex
6	2945	North	17th	Street	2945-47 North 17th Street	3111358000	Duplex
6	3353	North	17th	Street	3353 North 17th Street	2841705000	Single Family
6	3105A	North	20th	Street	3105 North 20th Street	2850212000	Single Family -2
6	3105	North	20th	Street	3105 North 20th Street	2850212000	Single Family -2
6	3636	North	21st	Street	3636 North 21st Street	2851612000	Single Family
6	3527	North	22nd	Street	3527 North 22nd Street	2701315000	Single Family
6	3703	North	22nd	Street	3703 North 22nd Street	2701461000	Single Family
6	3377	North	23rd	Street	3377 North 23rd Street	2851384000	Single Family
6	3924A	North	24th	Street	3924 North 24th Street	2701940000	Duplex
6	3924	North	24th	Street	3924 North 24th Street	2701940000	Duplex
6	3235	North	Achilles	Street	3235 North Achilles Street	2821830000	Single Family
6	830	West	Atkinson	Avenu	830 West Atkinson Avenue	2722210000	Tavern
6	2147	North	Buffum	Street	2147 North Buffum Street	3540090000	Duplex
6	2235A	North	Buffum	Street	2233-35 North Buffum Street	3540066000	Multi-Family
6	3267	North	Buffum	Street	3267 North Buffum Street	2819997000	Duplex
.6	3345	North	Buffum	Street	3345 North Buffum Street	2811616000	Single Family
6	1945	West	Finn	Place	1945-47 West Finn Place	2711046000	Duplex
6	2337	West	Hopkins	Street	2337-39 West Hopkins Street	2851006000	Duplex
6	2339	West	Hopkins	Street	2337-39 West Hopkins Street	2851006000	Duplex
6	301	West	Keefe	Avenu	301 West Keefe Avenue	2820426000	Com/Res
6	2202A	West	Keefe	Avenu	2202 West Keefe Avenue	2701318000	Multi-Family
6	2202B	West	Keefe	Avenu	2202 West Keefe Avenue	2701318000	Multi-Family
6	1020	West	Nash	Street	1020 West Nash Street	2720517000	Single Family
6	2979	North	Palmer	Street	2979 North Palmer Street	3130535000	Day Care Center
6	3897	North	Port	Avenu	3893-97 North Port Washington	2722582000	Com/Res
6	3893-	North	Port	Avenu	3893-97 North Port Washington	Both I do not the contract of the district of the contract of	Com/Res
6	3556	North	Teutonia	Avenu	3554-56 North Teutonia Avenue	Control of the American Control of the Control of t	Multi-Family
6	320	West	Vienna	Avenu	320 West Vienna Avenue	2731415000	Single Family
7	2934	North	24th	Street	2934 North 24th Street	3101006000	Single Family
7	3373	North	25th	Street	The second secon	The state of the s	THE SECOND TO THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND S
7	3373	North	25th	Street	3371-73 North 25th Street 3371-73 North 25th Street	2851117100	Duplex
7	3876	North	25th	Street	3876 North 25th Street	2851117100 2701006000	Duplex Single Family
	3219	North	26th	- 1 Telephone	TOTAL TRANSPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	The said of the contract of the said of the said of	Single Family
7		Contraction (Section)	the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section s	Street	3219 North 26th Street	2850783000	Single Family
7	3635	North	26th	Street	3635 North 26th Street	2700125000	Duplex
7	3817-	North	27th	Street	3817 North 27th Street	2690209000	Duplex
7	3066	North	28th	Street	3066 North 28th Street	3090134000	Single Family
7	2951	North	29th	Street	2951 North 29th Street	3090206000	Single Family
7	2969A	North	29th	Street	2969-71 North 29th Street	3090201000	Duplex

7	3247	North	29th	Street		3247 North 29th Street	2861053100	Single Family
7	3923	North	30th	Street		3923 North 30th Street	2690138000	Single Family
7	4420	North	37th	Street		4420-22 North 37th Street	2290514000	Duplex
7	4604	North	37th	Street		4604 North 37th Street	2291009000	Single Family
7	4345	North	38th	Street		4345 North 38th Street	2479945000	Single Family
7	3847	North	39th	Street		3847 North 39th Street	2681509000	Single Family
7	3825	North	40th	Street		3825 North 40th Street	2680317000	Duplex
7	3235	North	41st	Street		3235-A North 41st Street	2870061100	Duplex
7	3615	North	50th	Street		3615 North 50th Street	2670996000	T. C.
7	5105	North	55th	Street		5105 North 55th Street	2100388000	
7	5064	North	56th	Street		5064 North 56th Street	2100313000	and the formatter of the party
7	3616	North	60th	Street		3616 North 60th Street	2660668000	Company of the last property of
7	2508	West	Concordia			2508 West Concordia Avenue	2852224100	Duplex
7	2510	West	Concordia			2508 West Concordia Avenue	2852224100	5 - 0 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7	4313	West	Fond du	Avenu		4313-15 West Fond du Lac	2670686100	mental mental and the second and the
,	7010	North	Sherman	Blvd.		3200-10 North Sherman Blvd.	2870146000	and the fact of the second contract of the second
3	725	South	26th	Street		723-25 South 26th Street	4341724000	Duplex - 2 Duplex
3	723	South	26th	Street		723-25 South 26th Street	4341724000	Duplex
, }	1920	West	Burnham	Street		1920 West Burnham Street	4601726000	The Contract of the Contract o
3	3026	West	Mitchell	Street		The state of the s	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Single Family
<b>)</b>	3026 1744	South	Pearl	Street		3026 West Mitchell Street	4581255000	Single Family
	8848-D	North	95th			1744 South Pearl Street	4601710000	Single Family
9	9001-B	Complete and a contract	Commence of the control of the contr	Street		8848-D North 95th Street	0340332000	Accessor to the contract of th
)	9001-B 6221	North	Swan	Road	-	9001-B North Swan Road	0341052000	1.1.4.4.4.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1
11.00		West	Thurston	Avenu		And the second s	1749983100	Duplex
0	2753	North	50th	Street		2751-53 North 50th Street	3070206000	Duplex
0	2749A	North	51st	Street		2749 North 51st Street	3061389000	CHECKS - THE STATE OF THE STATE
0	2749	North	51st	Street		2749 North 51st Street	3061389000	ere er ner er n
0	2917	North	60th	Street		2919 North 60th Street	3050090000	Duplex
10	5016	West	Center	Street		5016-18 West Center Street	3070215000	the second secon
11	2331	South	34th	Street		2331 South 34th Street	4940470111	Single Family
2	1547	South	8th	Street		1545-47 South 8th Street	4611098000	Duplex
12	1908-A		12th	Street		1908-A South 12th Street	4680036000	Single Family
2	1222	2.1	15th	Place		1222 South 15th Place	4332221000	Single Family
12	1723	South	15th	Place		1723 South 15th Place	4690512000	Single Family
2	1151	West	Windlake	Avenu		1151 West Windlake Avenue	4689950000	Single Family
4	318A	East	Schiller	Street		318 East Schiller Street	5050614000	Duplex
5	2322	North	9th	Street		2322 North 9th Street	3231424000	
5	2740	North	10th	Street		2740 North 10th Street	3121209000	Single Family
5	2846	North	10th	Street		2846-48 North 10th Street	3122459000	Duplex
5	2864	North	11th	Lane		2864 North 11th Lane	3122203000	Single Family
5	2330	North	19th	Street		2330 North 19th Street	3241563000	Single Family
5	2331	North	19th	Street		2331-33 North 19th Street	3241518000	Duplex - 2
5	2331B	North	19th	Street	1s	2331-33 North 19th Street	3241518000	PCS TOTAL
5	2634	North	19th	Street		2634 North 19th Street	3240889000	Single Family
5	2043	North	21st	Lane		2043 North 21st Lane	3502718000	NO. AND CO. LONG TO SERVED
5	2725	North	23rd	Street		2725 North 23rd Street	3100404000	Single Family
5	2651	North	24th	Place		2651 North 24th Place	3251343100	Duplex
5	2651A	North	24th	Place		2651 North 24th Place	3251343100	Duplex
5	2053	North	24th	Street		2051-53 North 24th Street	3502417000	Duplex
5	2229	North	25th	Street		2229 North 25th Street	3502034000	Duplex
5	1925	North	26th	Street		1925 North 26th Street	3501210000	Single Family
6.484	1903	North	27th	Street		1903-05 North 27th Street	3490917000	Duplex

15	1905	North	27th	Street	1903-05 North 27th Street	3490917000	Duplex
15	2436	North	29th	Street	2434-36 North 29th Street	3261228000	Duplex
15	2434	North	29th	Street	2434-36 North 29th Street	3261228000	Duplex
15	2452	North	29th	Street	2452-54 North 29th Street	3261224000	Duplex
15	2538	North	29th	Street	2538 North 29th Street	3261125000	Duplex
15	2538A	North	29th	Street	2538 North 29th Street	3261125000	Duplex
15	2238	North	33rd	Street	2238 North 33rd Street	3490218100	Single Family
15	1908	North	34th	Street	1908-10 North 34th Street	3491573110	Duplex
15	2134	North	34th	Street -	2134 North 34th Street	3490319000	Duplex
15	2134	North	34th	Street -	2134 North 34th Street	3490319000	Duplex
15	2754	North	34th	Street	2754 North 34th Street	3090831000	Single Family
15	2610	North	35th	Street	2610 North 35th Street	3261424100	Duplex
15	2524	North	38th	Street	2524-26 North 38th Street	3271638000	Duplex
15	2567	North	38th	Street	2567-69 North 38th Street	3271042000	Duplex
15	2569	North	38th	Street	2567-69 North 38th Street	3271042000	Duplex
15	2236	North	39th	Street -	2236 North 39th Street	3480974000	Duplex
15	2236	North	39th	Street -	2236 North 39th Street	3480974000	Duplex
15	2362	North	44th	Street	2362-64 North 44th Street	3280604000	Duplex
15	2557	North	44th	Street	2557 North 44th Street	3280764000	Duplex
15	2455	North	47th	Street	2455 North 47th Street	3280003000	Single Family
15	2640	North	47th	Street	2638-40 North 47th Street	3281686000	Duplex
15	2126	North	49th	Street	2126 North 49th Street	3471117000	Single Family
15	2552	West	Fond du	Avenu	2552-54 West Fond du Lac	3251435000	Com/Res
15	3020	West	Fond du	Avenu	3020 West Fond du Lac Avenue	3090682000	Auto Repair Shop
15	1028	West	Hadley	Street	1028 West Hadley Street	3122446000	Single Family
15	3044	West	Lisbon	Avenu	3044 West Lisbon Avenue	3490734100	Auto Repair Shop
15	3223B	West	Lisbon	Avenu	3221-23 West Lisbon Avenue	3491313000	Duplex
15	3223	West	Lisbon	Avenu	3221-23 West Lisbon Avenue	3491313000	Duplex
15	3221	West	Lisbon	Avenu	3221-23 West Lisbon Avenue	3491313000	Duplex
15	4136	West	Lisbon	Avenu	4136 West Lisbon Avenue	3480752000	Single Family
15	2546	West	Medford	Avenu	2546-48 West Medford Avenue	3250070000	Duplex & Single
15	2828	West	Meinecke	Avenu	2828 West Meinecke Avenue	3261235000	Duplex
15	1369	West	North	Avenu -	1369 West North Avenue	3522047000	Duplex
15	1829	West	Wright	Street	1829-31 West Wright Street	3241573000	Duplex
9	5475	North	56th	Street	5475 North 56th Street	1909695000	Single Family